ecute.

Name and iden
tification numb

er of Contract.(Hereina
fter called the wo

rks . And the

Employer has accepted the bid by the contract
or for execution and Completion of

such

works and the remedying of any defects therein, at a Cost of Rs.84
8033/- (Eight lakh

forty eight thousand thirty three ) only/-

NOW THIS AGREEMEN
T WITENESS

ETH AS FOLLOws
:-

1. In this Agreem
ent, words and 

expression shall h
ave the same 

meanings as Ar
e

respectively assi
gned to them in 

the conditions of
 contract hereina

fter Referred to and

they shall be de